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Resultat Mittsmällen 2013

Datum: 2013-12-01

Arrangör: Kubikenborgs USKF

Nationellt

Klass Plac Namn Förening 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 Summa

L9 1 Ludvig Wallin Forsa 50,5 49,5 47,9 48,4 48,5 50,8 49,3 50,5 395,4

2 Alfred Elmqvist Forsa 51,0 51,5 50,6 49,5 49,2 47,2 47,8 48,3 395,1

3 Emilia Johansson Gideå 51,5 47,5 48,8 50,8 49,3 48,1 46,5 50,5 393,0

L11 Plac

1 Axel Persson Forsa 51,1 51,5 52,3 49,4 51,9 52,8 52,4 50,4 411,8

2 Tilde Jacobsson Kubikenborg 48,7 49,3 51,6 51,0 52,7 52,5 50,8 51,4 408,0

3 Elvira Isberg Gideå 49,9 51,2 50,1 50,9 50,0 49,8 48,8 49,1 399,8

4 Joel Bergqvist Umeå 51,3 51,5 50,6 48,7 49,5 48,2 47,3 47,5 394,6

5 Nicollle Nygren Umeå 47,1 49,7 47,2 46,6 48,4 49,0 48,9 50,9 387,8

6 Lucas Häggström Gideå 47,9 47,3 46,3 47,8 48,6 46,8 45,2 51,1 381,0

7 Leijla Olsson Sundsvall 46,8 45,4 48,2 45,4 44,3 48,1 45,0 39,4 362,6

L13 Plac

1 Freja Bergström Kubikenborg 52,2 52,7 53,5 53,8 53,0 52,6 52,5 52,6 422,9

2 Albin Norgren Forsa 52,8 52,4 52,1 52,3 52,7 52,2 52,7 52,9 420,1

3 Erika Bergqvist Umeå 51,3 52,8 52,3 51,2 52,6 53,0 52,6 52,9 418,7

4 Willhelm Wallin Forsa 52,9 51,7 51,8 51,2 52,2 51,7 52,3 52,3 416,1

5 Isak Börjesson Gideå 51,9 51,1 52,4 51,2 51,6 51,8 52,8 51,4 414,2

6 Cecilia Olsson Kubikenborg 52,7 52,1 51,0 50,9 52,0 51,0 49,7 51,8 411,2

7 Isak Persson Forsa 50,4 51,6 47,6 50,6 50,7 52,2 51,7 51,3 406,1

8 Albin Gill Delsbo-Bjuråker 49,3 45,3 50,0 51,7 51,7 51,5 52,0 51,3 402,8

9 Julia Johansson Gideå 51,1 49,8 49,6 50,3 49,3 48,7 49,1 49,5 397,4

10 Jacob Olsson Sundsvall 45,3 48,5 46,9 50,3 44,1 46,9 44,8 36,2 363,0

L15stå Plac

1 Kevin Westerberg Söderala 47,5 50,3 50,2 50,7 49,7 50,7 50,7 51,9 401,7

2 Sara Svensson Delsbo-Bjuråker 49,7 49,2 46,2 48,2 48,6 50,2 48,4 49,2 389,7

3 Mattias Jonsson Forsa 49,0 48,5 45,4 47,4 40,1 48,1 44,9 46,6 370,0



4 Elvira Björk Silen Forsa 48,2 41,6 46,5 46,1 43,6 47,2 46,7 42,2 362,1

5 Hanna Lundin Umeå 45,7 41,8 43,9 44,7 43,9 46,1 41,1 44,5 351,7

6 Anton Lundin Umeå 42,4 47,2 44,6 42,4 42,4 39,5 47,0 44,5 350,0

7 Cecilia Olsson Kubikenborg 44,3 43,8 41,8 41,3 31,2 43,4 40,4 35,4 321,6

L17 Plac

1 Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg 51,4 50,7 51,7 51,4 47,5 47,5 51,0 49,3 400,5

2 Alva Lundvall Gideå 47,6 48,6 48,1 45,8 50,3 49,4 46,7 50,3 386,8

3 Anton Stark Forsa 45,4 47,5 49,3 49,5 48,2 48,2 46,3 45,4 379,8

L20 Plac

1 Gisela Lindqvist Delsbo-Bjuråker 48,4 51,1 47,6 48,7 45,3 47,6 44,8 51,3 384,8

LÖ Plac

1 Tomas Hed Forsa 51,9 50,2 49,9 51,0 51,0 50,7 52,2 52,3 409,2

2 Sara Remnerth Kubikenborg 51,3 49,4 47,5 50,7 51,3 50,9 50,6 51,3 403,0

3 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 45,8 49,3 50,9 50,8 51,0 50,7 49,8 50,6 398,9

4 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 48,2 48,4 51,6 49,8 50,4 50,1 50,9 49,4 398,8

5 Roger Eriksson Forsa 48,9 34,2 50,0 46,1 48,8 48,4 47,6 47,0 371,0

6 Kenneth Jacobsson Kubikenborg 38,1 44,2 44,5 44,4 28,6 44,9 37,6 33,2 315,5
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Arrangör: Kubikenborgs USKF

Sportskytte

Namn Förening Licens Tavlor 40 60

1 Sara Remnerth Kubikenborg 51,3 49,4 47,5 50,7 51,3 50,9 50,6 51,3 403,0

2 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 48,2 48,4 51,6 49,8 50,4 50,1 50,9 49,4 398,8

DJA

1 Gisela Lindqvist Delsbo-Bjuråker 48,4 51,1 47,6 48,7 45,3 47,6 44,8 51,3 384,8

DJB

1 Alva Lundvall Gideå 12148 47,6 48,6 48,1 45,8 50,3 49,4 46,7 50,3 386,8

DJC

1 Sara Svensson Delsbo-Bjuråker 49,7 49,2 46,2 48,2 48,6 50,2 48,4 49,2 389,7

2 Hanna Lundin Umeå Ej licens 45,7 41,8 43,9 44,7 43,9 46,1 41,1 44,5 351,7

3 Cecilia Olsson Kubikenborg Ej licens 44,3 43,8 41,8 41,3 31,2 43,4 40,4 35,4 321,6

Senior

1 Tomas Hed Forsa 51,9 50,2 49,9 51,0 51,0 50,7 52,2 52,3 51,1 48,0 49,3 46,7 409,2 604,3

2 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 45,8 49,3 50,9 50,8 51,0 50,7 49,8 50,6 47,5 50,5 50,8 46,9 398,9 594,6

HJB

1 Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg 51,4 50,7 51,7 51,4 47,5 47,5 51,0 49,3 49,4 50,9 50,2 53,2 400,5 604,2

HJC

1 Kevin Westerberg Söderala 975836 47,5 50,3 50,2 50,7 49,7 50,7 50,7 51,9 51,3 48,7 52,0 52,1 401,7 605,8

2 Anton Lundin Umeå Ej licens 42,4 47,2 44,6 42,4 42,4 39,5 47,0 44,5 44,3 47,8 46,2 49,1 350,0 537,4

Veteran

1 Roger Eriksson Forsa 48,9 34,2 50,0 46,1 48,8 48,4 47,6 47,0 371,0

2 Kenneth Jacobsson Kubikenborg 38,1 44,2 44,5 44,4 28,6 44,9 37,6 33,2 315,5

Summa
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Datum 131201

LAG

Sittande 
Förening Namn Summa

1 Forsa lag 1 Axel Persson 411,8
Willhelm Wallin 416,1
Albin Nordgren 420,1

Total summa 1248
Summa

2 Kubikenborg Cecila Olsson 411,2
Freja Bergström 422,9
Tilde Jacobsson 408

Total summa 1242,1

3 Forsa lag 2 Alfred Elmqvist 395,1
Ludvig Wallin 395,4

Isak Persson 406,1
Total summa 1196,6

Summa
4 Umeå Nicole Nygren 387,8

Joel Bergqvist 381
Erika Bergqvist 418,7

Total summa 1187,5

Stående
Förening Namn Summa

1 Kubikenborg Sara Remnerth 403
Joakim Olsson 400,5
Maria Alm 398,8

Total summa 1202,3

2 Forsa Tomas Hed 409,2
Roger Eriksson 371
Anton Stark 379,8

Total summa 1160

Summa
3 Delsbo-Bjuråker Gisela Lindqvist 384,8

Emilia Jonsson 0
Sara Svensson 389,7

Total summa 774,5


